@ Davist Traditions
&alleﬁe af Chinese Medical Arts
Daoist Traditions DAHM Professional Track (One Year) Spring 2026

Face-to-Face Classes in Asheville

Friday, February 13, 2026 | OB753 Advanced Clinical Theater 2 - 9 am to 12 pm and 1:30 pm to 4:30 pm 6.0
Saturday, February 14, 2026 IN754 Collaborative Clinical Rounds - 8 am to 12 pm and 1 pm to 5 pm 8.0
Sunday, February 15, 2026 IN856 ICE: Biomedical Integration - 8 am to 12 pm and 1 pm to 5 pm 8.0

Online synchronous sessions from 6pm-9pm ET:

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 CM753 Advanced Endocrinology 3.0
Thursday, January 15, 2026 CM851 Obstetrics 3.0
Wednesday, January 21, 2026 CM753 Advanced Endocrinology 3.0
Thursday, January 22, 2026 IN856 ICE: Biomedical Integration 3.0
Thursday, January 29, 2026 CM851 Obstetrics 3.0
Wednesday, February 4, 2026 CM753 Advanced Endocrinology 3.0
Wednesday, February 18, 2026 CM753 Advanced Endocrinology 3.0
Thursday, February 19, 2026 CM851 Obstetrics 3.0
Wednesday, February 25, 2026 IN756 ICE: Nutrition Therapy 3.0
Thursday, February 26, 2026 CM851 Obstetrics 3.0
Wednesday, March 4, 2026 CM753 Advanced Endocrinology - Final Exam 7pm-9pm 2.0
Thursday, March 5, 2026 CM851 Obstetrics - Final Exam 7pm-9pm 2.0
Thursday, March 19, 2026 CM751 Neurology 3.0
Wednesday, March 25, 2026 IN856 ICE: Biomedical Integration 3.0
Thursday, March 26, 2026 CM751 Neurology 3.0
Thursday, April 2, 2026 CM751 Neurology 3.0
Thursday, April 9, 2026 CM751 Neurology 3.0
Wednesday, April 15,2026 WM851 Pharm Analysis 3.0
Thursday, April 16, 2026 CM751 Neurology - Final Exam 7pm to 9pm 2.0
Thursday, April 23,2026 WM851 Pharm Analysis 3.0
Thursday, April 30, 2026 WM851 Pharm Analysis 3.0
Thursday, May 7, 2026 WM851 Pharm Analysis - Final Exam 7pm-9pm 2.0

Asynchronous class hours to be completed:*

CM851 Obstetrics 1.0
CM753 Adv Endocronology 1.0
CM751 Neurology 1.0
IN756 ICE: Nutritional Therapy 18.0
WM852 Research and Evaluation 2 15.0
WMS851 Pharm Analysis 4.0

124.0

*Students are notified when courses open and content is available in Canvas



